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(few) Medium Frame No. 1, 400
600 lbs. 49.0055.50. sales by CWT. Feedet figs

uneven, mostly 3.00-12.00 lower. US
No. 1-2 20-30 lbs. 110-125, 3040 lbs.
87.00114.00, 4050 lbs. lbs. 64.00
106.00, 5060 lbs. 67.0098.00, 6085
lbs. 58.0086.00; US No. 2-3 3040 lbs.
60.00112.00. 4060,1b5. 60.0075.00.

SHEEP: 1275. Compared with
1228 head last week and 1512 heada
year ago. Spring si. lambs steady
to 3.00 lower. High Choice & Prime
40110 lbs. 58.0068.00 Choice 40115
lbs. 50.0064.00; (few) Good 4085
lbs. 40.0058.00; SI. sheep7.0025.00.

CALVES: 4357. Compared with
4039 head last week and 4641 head a
year ago. Vealers uneven. (Few)
Prime 102.00119.00; Choice 65.00
95.00; Good 55.0080.00 Standard St
Good 90.00110.00 lbs. 52.0063.00;
7090 lbs. 35.0055.00; Utility &

Uncertified 50100 lbs. 10.0045.00.
FARM HOLSTEIN BULLS: 85-

135 lbs. 65.00100.00; Hoi. Heifers
90125 lbs. 55.0069.00.

CATTLE; 8574. Compared with
8070 head last week, and 8427 head
a year ago. Compared with last
Friday’s summary Slaughter
steers steady to 75 cents lower; SI.
heifers mostly steady; SI. cows
steady to 1.00 lower; SI. bullocks
steady to strong. SI. steers; High
Choice & Prime 64.50-67.00 few to
68.00; Choice 61.00-65.00 Good
55.00-62.00; Standard 48.0CV56.00;
SI. heifers; Choice 58.0062.25;
Good 52.50-58.00; Standard 47.00
54.00; SI. cows: Breaking Utility &

Commercial 43.0048.00; Cutter
and Boning Utility 39.5045.00;
Canner & L. Cutter 33.5040.50;
Shells down to 26.00; SI. bullocks;
Choice 56.0062.50; Good 52.00
58.00; (few) Standard 47.0053.75;
SI. bulls; Yield Grade No. 1, 1200
2300 lbs. 50.0056.50; Yield Grade
No. 2,9001400 lbs. 45.0061.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers,
(few) Medium Frame No. 1, 350
600 lbs. 50.0058.00; (few) Large
Frame No. 1 at 69.00 lbs. Feeder
Heifers, Medium Frame No. 1,350
700 lbs. 42.7563.00; Feeder Bulls

HOGS: 7021. Compared with 6331
head last week and 7440 head a
year ago. Barrows and gilts 1.50
3.50 higher. US No. 1-2 200245 lbs.
52.0064.75 No. 1-3 200250 lbs. 51.50
53.50; No. 2-3 200285 lbs. 48.00
51.50; No. 1-3 140190 lbs. 45.00
47.50; Sows US No. 1-3 300625 lbs.
38.0043.50 few to 45.00; No. 2-3 300
685 lbs. 33.5040.00. Boars 30.00
35.00 few to 44.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 1633. Com-
pared with 1277 head last week and
1773 ayear ago. Mostly steady. US
No. 1-3 2035 lbs. 16.0029.00 per
head; No. 1-3 3560 lbs. 27.0039.00;
(few) No. 1-3 5085 lbs. 31.0060.00.

GRADED FEEDER PIGS: 2416.
Compared with 1583 head last
week, and 2834 head ayear ago. All

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Westminster, Md.
Tuesday, June 19

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: Steady to

.50 lower. High Yield 45.00-46.50;
Utility 41.0045.00; Canners 36.00
41.00; Shelly 38.00 down.

BULLS: Few offered. Few
Medium45.75-49.25.

FED STEERS: 30 head. Good'
demand. High Choice 62.5064.00;
Low Choice 59.00-62.50; Good 55.00
59.00; Good Holsteins 47.00-51.00;
Standard 43.0047.00.

VEAL CALVES: 179 head.
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Choice one at 76.00; Standard &

Good 58.0070.00; Stocky/Thin
40.0055.00; Killers 80100 lb. 50.00
60.00; Weak/Rough 40.00 down.

FARM CALVES: $5.00 lower.
Holstein Bulls 95-125 lb. mainly
85.0095.00; Beef Type 90120 lb.
55.0082.00; ”

By the Head-15-30 lb. 17.00-29.00;
30-60 lb. 22.00-31.00.By the Lb.-120-
180 lb. 41.0045.00.

BUTCHER HOGS; $l.OO higher.
US #l&2 215-240 lb. 51.0051.35; US
1&3 215-240 lb. 49.5050.00.

SOWS: 300450 lb. 36.0040.50.
BOARS: 500600 lb. 33.7535.25.
STOCK CATTLE: Fairrun.
STEERS: Good 300700 lb. 55.00

61.00; Holsteins 400700 lb. 40.00
45.00.

HAY SALE: 2 loads. NewAlfalfa
116.00per ton; Timothy Clover 1.05
per bale.

NOTICE: June 26th will be the
last hay sale untilOctober.

HEIFERS; Good 300700 lb.
42.0047.00; few Choice to 55.00.

BULLS: Good 500600 lb. 42.00
49.00.

LAMBS: Good run, demand
weaker. Low Choice 90110 lb.
50.0056.00; Good 75-90 lb. 40.00
50.00.

North Jersey
Livestock

Hackettstown, N.J.
Tuesday, June 19

Report supplied by auction
1212bead.
Calves 20.00-79.00; Cows 32.00

49.00; Easy Cows 20.00-42.75;
Heifers 30.00-58.50; Bulls 41.25-
53.75; Steers 40.5043.50; Hogs
35.0050.00; Roasting Pigs, each
15.0050.00; Kids 5.00-35.00; Boars
34.0040.00; Sows 32.0040.00; Sheep
8.0040.00; Lambs, each 15.00
55.00; Lambs, per lb. 46.00-80.00;
Goats, each 8.0081.00.

SHEEP: Bulk 9.0016.00, few to
20.00.

GOATS: SO head. Mature 30.00
45.00; Big 49.0058.00; Kids 16.00
25.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS: 136 head.

GARDENCARTS
WithDump Fronts

UNASSEMBLED... *lO.OO LESS!
Than SalaPrices Shown

SALE PRICE
• Small Cart . - oa

Regularly $159.00 IxV
• Large Cart SiAORegularly $179.00

BOWMAN'S STOVE SHOP
RD3,Ephrata, PA 17522

Rt. 322.1 Mi. East of Ephrata
(717)733-4973

lues., Wed. 10-6:Thurs., Fri. 10-8;Sat. 10-4

MOTOR imk RECEIVERS
1 LEASING

Has Lowered The Boom On
Leases, Too. Ask Us About The

TRIPLE PLAY Lease
Promotion (Get Three

Payments For The Price
Of One)

Now Thru June30,1984


